Race Date
May 24, 14

Overall
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Name
Colton Shail
Kevin Pineda
Aaron Barnes
Shanon Kaser
Garnett McKee
Steve Runyon
Clinton Dickens
Fred Acosta
Bekah Shenk
Josh Casper
Michael Arias
Thomas Groendyke
Caleb Stanton
Tommy Claxton
Maxwell Malloy
Zachary Gable
Ronald Gilbert
Arvil Howe
Anson Wood
Ryan Hoffman
Mike Cleveland
James O'Brien
Andrew Gradle
Jude Reynolds
Tim Loughran
Donald Manning
Bryden Deardorff
Kelly Wilson
Jerrod Robinson
Joel Valazuela
Jayla Sawatsky
Yohana Romero
Bridget Deardorff
Justin King
Jon Wirt
Eric Diamond
Brenda Turk
Damon Utroske
Bryce Styles
Joel Garcia
Terry Bird
Wes Kautzmann
Shanna Kautzmann
Brandon Watson
Brittany Deardorff
Cindy Nicely
John Gradle

2014 Two Rivers Meet Race

City

Elkhart IN

South Bend IN
Mishawaka IN

Elkhart IN
Valparaiso IN

Mishawaka IN

Carmel IN

Mishawaka IN

elkhart IN

Goshen IN

Elkhart IN
South Bend IN
Sherwood WI
Osceola IN
Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
South Bend IN

Elkhart IN

Syracuse IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
2305 14
2170 14
1870 30
2387 39
2313 15
2121 61
1893 43
2355 54
2384 28
2169 39
2341 54
2304 26
2375 28
2328 9
2090 7
1992 35
2380 12
2364 62
2400 37
2067 35
2176 49
2385 48
1996 31
2336 9
2382 52
2091 58
2312 14
2179 30
2120 21
2371 26
2123 21
2177 20
2314 13
2074 21
2330 48
1892 55
2310 34
2152 11
2357 16
2362 15
1872 54
2073 45
2072 43
2155 32
1889 27
2325 54
1995 60
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Top
Top
Top
35-39
15-19
60-64
40-44
50-54
Top
35-39
50-54
25-29
25-29
5-9
5-9
35-39
10-14
60-64
35-39
35-39
45-49
45-49
30-34
5-9
50-54
55-59
Top
Top
20-24
25-29
20-24
20-24
10-14
20-24
45-49
55-59
30-34
10-14
15-19
15-19
50-54
45-49
40-44
30-34
25-29
50-54
60-64

Time Pace
17:59.5 5:48/M
18:38.0 6:01/M
19:02.8 6:08/M
19:17.5 6:13/M
19:21.7 6:15/M
19:22.2 6:15/M
19:25.4 6:16/M
19:29.5 6:17/M
19:30.9 6:17/M
19:32.8 6:18/M
19:52.4 6:25/M
20:03.5 6:28/M
20:18.8 6:33/M
20:20.1 6:34/M
20:25.6 6:35/M
20:26.4 6:35/M
20:43.1 6:41/M
20:46.3 6:42/M
20:51.9 6:44/M
21:07.2 6:49/M
21:17.5 6:52/M
21:19.1 6:53/M
21:29.2 6:56/M
21:35.6 6:58/M
21:36.7 6:58/M
21:54.7 7:04/M
22:07.6 7:08/M
22:22.1 7:13/M
22:36.7 7:17/M
22:38.2 7:18/M
22:39.8 7:18/M
22:40.2 7:19/M
22:51.9 7:22IM
22:55.4 7:24/M
23:.01.2 7:25/M
23:01.9 7:25/M
23:15.6 7:30/M
23:22.2 7:32IM
23:23.6 7:33/M
23:25.4 7:33/IM
23:27.5 7:34/M
23:34.7 7:36/M
23:36.7 7:37/M
23:37.3 7:37/M
23:41.0 7:38/M
23:48.2 7:41/M
23:52.5 7:42/M

05/24/14 11:55:22 AM



2014 Two Rivers Meet Race

Race Date

May 24, 14 Overall Finish List

5K Run

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Kevin Prahl elkhart IN 2117 28 M 4 25-29 23:53.6 7:42IM
49 Michelle Schwager Gainesville FL 2125 25 F 2 25-29 23:55.4 7:43/IM
50 Jed Garber 2309 30 M 3 30-34 24:08.7 7:47/M
51 Thomas Stipp Granger IN 2143 43 M 2 40-44 24:09.5 7:47IM
52 Jaylen Beathea 2379 12 M 3 10-14 24:17.9 7:50/M
53 Lyndsay Fizer Elkhart IN 1988 32 F 2 30-34 24:21.0 7:51/M
54 Greg Suderman Elkhart IN 2146 60 M 4 60-64 24:23.9 7:52/M
55 Ethan Neff Nappanee IN 2105 10 M 4 10-14 24:27.6 7:53IM
56 Timothy Sigsbhee Elkhart IN 2133 38 M 6 35-39 24:29.9 7:54/M
57 Malik Beathea 2377 10 M 5 10-14 25:14.8 8:08/M
58 Ann Burleson 2339 43 M 3 40-44 25:20.5 8:10/M
59 Sarah Pippin 2335 7 F 1 5-9 25:22.6 8:11/M
60 Jamie Pippin 2334 35 M 7 35-39 25:24.4 8:12/M
61 Jordan Willsey Mishawaka IN 2161 31 M 4 30-34 25:31.5 8:14/M
62 Darby Bell 2321 20 F 3 20-24 25:33.5 8:15/M
63 Anne Marie Bell 2323 14 F 2 10-14 25:33.8 8:15/M
64 Gabi Hoover 2393 9 F 2 5-9 25:46.4 8:19/M
65 Nina Fader 2354 20 F 4 20-24 26:04.8 8:25/M
66 Tawnn Hoover 2394 43 F 2 40-44 26:13.6 8:27/M
67 Chuck Osterday Goshen IN 2110 38 M 8 35-39 26:19.6 8:29/M
68 Jaimie Fulk 2303 33 F 3 30-34 26:46.6 8:38/M
69 Lucas Handyside Bristol IN 2061 38 M 9 35-39 26:48.0 8:39/M
70 Ashley Mueller Granger IN 2103 8 F 3 5-9 26:51.9 8:40/M
71 Gina Weeden Goshen IN 2157 42 F 3 40-44 26:52.3 8:40/M
72 Ericka Mueller Granger IN 2101 40 F 4 40-44 26:52.5 8:40/M
73 John Yoder elkhart IN 2166 27 M 5 25-29 26:56.0 8:41/M
74 CariAnne Morrow South Bend IN 2100 22 F 5 20-24 27:00.4 8:43/M
75 Regina Yoder Goshen IN 2165 57 F 1 55-59 27:06.5 8:45/M
76 McNeal Stewart Elkhart IN 2140 47 M 5 45-49 27:17.1 8:48/M
77 Marge Tittle 2346 73 M 1 70-99 27:20.8 8:49/M
78 Tina Witt 2173 39 F 1 35-39 27:36.6 8:54/M
79 Meredith Gradle Carmel IN 1997 30 F 4 30-34 27:51.2 8:59/M
80 Mekhi Gilbert 2381 0 M 1 0-0 27:52.5 8:59/M
81 chloe riley elkhart IN 2118 16 F 1 15-19 27:54.0 9:00/M
82 jace krull goshen IN 2082 18 M 4 15-19 27:55.7 9:00/M
83 Jan Phifer South Bend IN 2112 56 F 2 55-59 27:57.2 9:01/M
84 Alexander Szewczyk Elkhart IN 2147 24 M 3 20-24 28:09.1 9:05/M
85 Cassie Sandberg South Bend IN 2122 28 F 3 25-29 28:31.9 9:12/M
86 Andrew Grabill 2347 12 M 6 10-14 28:32.7 9:12/M
87 Laura Baumgart 2376 35 F 2 35-39 28:35.5 9:13/M
88 Toby Caudill Union MI 1882 43 M 4 40-44 29:39.4 9:34/M
89 Lillian Boussom 2356 14 F 3 10-14 30:24.3 9:48/M
90 Conley Phifer South Bend IN 2113 56 M 3 55-59 30:29.9 9:50/M
91 Barbara Loucks Elkhart IN 2088 45 F 1 45-49 30:54.8 9:58/M
92  Will Hurst 2352 7 M 4 5-9 31:13.3 10:04/M
93  Jim Hurst 2351 54 M 5 50-54 31:14.5 10:05/M
94 Lenny Shaw Ligonier IN 2129 49 M 6 45-49 31:245 10:08/M
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Race Date
May 24, 14

Overall
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97
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Name
Ross Bell
Katherine Bowser
Aaron Bowser
John Bell
Dave Ferency
Mary Jester
Vicki Simmons
Abby Byers
Brian Hall
Shawn Stillson
Andy Stillson
Heather Sherck
Erin Miranda
Anne Niespodziany
Tracy Ford
Christian Duff
Lisa Shaw
Tina Davidhizar
Stacey VanKlaveren
Angela Brown
Andrea Post
Linda Kroll
Brooke Fitzpatrick
Sarah Niespodziany
Jena Fitzpatrick
Alexis Keeley
Carol Finney
Kari Hatch
Joan Platz
Angie Pletcher
Brenda Mueller
Alyssa Keeley
C.J. Nemec
Stephanie Patka
Tim Hoover
Merritt Dilts

2014 Two Rivers Meet Race

City

Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN

South Bend IN
Mishawaka IN

Northville Mi

Wakarusa IN
Wakarusa IN
Elkhart IN
Middlebury IN
South Bend IN
South Bend IN
Osceola IN
Ligonier IN
Elkhart IN
Granger IN

Granger IN
South Bend IN

South Bend IN

South Bend IN
Granger IN
Middlebury IN
Elkhart IN
South bend IN

Edwardsburg Ml

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
2322 11
1875 26
1874 25
2320 48
1985 70
2070 64
2311 48
1880 7
2388 51
2142 40
2141 42
2130 36
2095 40
2106 48
1990 34
1897 6
2128 48
1887 30
2153 54
2368 31
2116 36
2081 43
2307 7
2107 21
2308 43
2345 16
1986 65
2063 43
2114 63
2115 37
2102 30
2344 18
2386 17
2383 32
2395 50
1894 51
3
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10-14
25-29
25-29
45-49
70-99
60-64
45-49
5-9
50-54
40-44
40-44
35-39
40-44
45-49
30-34
5-9
45-49
30-34
50-54
30-34
35-39
40-44
5-9
20-24
40-44
15-19
65-69
40-44
60-64
35-39
30-34
15-19
15-19
30-34
50-54
50-54

Time Pace
31:28.1 10:09/M
31:31.5 10:10/M
31:32.6 10:10/M
31:35.5 10:11/M
31:38.9 10:12/M
31:54.5 10:17/M
32:06.2 10:21/M
32:11.6 10:23/M
32:13.2 10:24/M
32:15.2 10:24/M
32:17.1 10:25/M
32:23.8 10:27/M
32:25.3 10:27/M
32:31.6 10:29/M
32:34.7 10:30/M
32:36.3 10:31/M
32:38.9 10:32/M
32:55.4 10:37/M
33:25.4 10:47/M
33:38.9 10:51/M
34:06.5 11:00/M
34:07.7 11:00/M
34:17.3 11:04/M
34:23.2 11:05/M
34:34.3 11:09/M
34:35.6 11:09/M
35:01.3 11:18/M
35:03.3 11:18/M
35:08.4 11:20/M
35:53.6 11:35/M
36:02.9 11:37/M
38:21.7 12:22/M
38:47.3 12:31/M
39:10.7 12:38/M
41:58.1 13:32/M
52:55.4 17:04/M

05/24/14 11:55:23 AM



2014 Two Rivers Meet Race

Race Date
May 24, 14 Overall Finish List
5K Walk
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1 Everett Finney South Bend IN 1987 66

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 4

Time Pace
1:04:58.4 20:57/M

05/24/14 11:55:23 AM



2014 Two Rivers Meet Race

Race Date
May 24, 14 Overall Finish List
10K Run
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 Jordan Kirkdorffer New Paris IN 2075 34 M 1 Top 38:58.7 6:17/M
2 Andy Mehl Elkhart IN 2093 32 M 2 Top 39:31.8 6:22/M
3 Jason Lewis Statesboro GA 2087 32 M 3 Top 39:43.9 6:24/M
4 Chase Sager 2331 13 M 1 10-14 42:42.1 6:53/M
5 Brock Eaves 2333 12 M 2 10-14 42:59.4 6:56/M
6 Jason Shumaker 2372 34 M 1 30-34 45:25.4 7:20/M
7 Dan Polmateer 2392 49 M 1 45-49 45:27.8 7:20/M
8 Robert Kurtz West Lafayette IN 2083 48 M 2 45-49 46:01.7 7:25/M
9 Shelby Faltynski South Bend IN 1983 26 F 1 Top 46:02.7 7:25/M
10 Nathan Choler 2324 30 M 2 30-34 46:59.7 7:35/M
11 Rollin Handrick 2391 54 M 1 50-54 47:06.8 7:36/M
12 Chantelle Hurtekant 2366 42 F 2 Top 47:08.0 7:36/M
13 Don Hammond Elkhart IN 2000 53 M 2 50-54 48:09.1 7:46/M
14 Randy Rhoade 2342 49 M 3 45-49 49:01.7 7:54/M
15 Brock Berta 2180 47 M 4 45-49 50:23.9 8:08/M
16 Caleb Laidig Mishawaka IN 2085 25 M 1 25-29 50:25.6 8:08/M
17 Casey Doeden Elkhart IN 1895 32 M 3 30-34 50:29.8 8:09/M
18 Megan Bussard Elkhart IN 1878 25 F 3 Top 50:33.8 8:09/M
19 Dana Varner 2168 33 F 1 30-34 50:48.9 8:12/M
20 Tracy Eaves 2332 44 F 1 40-44 51:21.9 8:17/M
21 Kasey Potts 2329 29 F 1 25-29 51:45.7 8:21/M
22 Ross Nusbaum 2326 30 M 4 30-34 52:13.1 8:25/M
23 Joseph Gross Union MI 1998 59 M 1 55-59 52:46.1 8:31/M
24 Michelle Byers Northville Ml 1879 35 F 1 35-39 52:51.3 8:31/M
25 Michaela Kapala Edwardsburg Ml 2071 19 F 1 15-19 52:59.4 8:33/M
26 Jonathan Slabaugh South Bend IN 2135 30 M 5 30-34 53:00.2 8:33/M
27 Claudia Shumaker Elkhart IN 2131 55 F 1 55-59 53:09.6 8:34/M
28 David Isenhart 2389 47 M 5 45-49 53:15.7 8:35/M
29  William Tittle Douglasville GA 2149 49 M 6 45-49 53:38.8 8:39/M
30 Jolene Kirsch Elkhart IN 2076 27 F 2 25-29 53:58.7 8:42/M
31 Bob Henning 2390 57 M 2 55-59 54:26.7 8:47/M
32 Kim Mishler New Paris IN 2096 41 F 2 40-44 54:41.4 8:49/M
33 Cameron Erekson Bristol IN 1899 51 M 3 50-54 54:43.4 8:50/M
34 Kimberly Harringer Elkhart IN 2062 38 F 2 35-39 55:07.7 8:53/M
35 Katherine Grubert Elkhart IN 1999 32 F 2 30-34 55:18.4 8:55/M
36 Cindy Smith Elkhart IN 2136 45 F 1 45-49 55:29.1 8:57/M
37 Kristina Moore 2171 27 F 3 25-29 56:00.7 9:02/M
38 Peter Deak Granville OH 1888 24 M 1 20-24 56:40.7 9:08/M
39 Lily Reynolds 2337 13 F 1 10-14 57:13.5 9:14/M
40 Luke Roeschley 2182 25 M 2 25-29 58:20.1 9:25/M
41 Jane Horner 2373 52 F 1 50-54 59:06.4 9:32/M
42 Luann Neff 2374 52 F 2 50-54 59:07.5 9:32/M
43 Carla Henderson 2398 35 F 3 35-39 59:36.3 9:37/M
44  Sally Gradle Syracuse IN 1994 60 F 1 60-64 1:00:15.3 9:43/M
45 Cynthia Morales South Bend IN 2099 24 F 1 20-24 1:00:42.6 9:47/M
46 Allyson Uhey Mishawaka IN 2150 25 F 4 25-29 1:01:54.0 9:59/M
47 Karen Berta 2181 50 F 3 50-54 1:03:23.6 10:13/M
Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 5 05/24/14 11:55:24 AM



2014 Two Rivers Meet Race

Race Date

May 24, 14 Overall Finish List

10K Run

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Jennifer Clay Elkhart IN 1884 31 F 3 30-34 1:04:04.6 10:20/M
49 Amy Chupp 2175 36 F 4 35-39 1:09:18.5 11:11/M
50 Kasie Klopfenstein Elkhart IN 2078 26 F 5 25-29 1:10:30.1 11:22/M
51 Missy Schrock Goshen IN 2124 45 F 2 45-49 1:12:04.5 11:37/M
52 Stacy DeMauro Elkhart IN 1890 32 F 4 30-34 1:15:05.3 12:07/M
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2014 Two Rivers Meet Race

Race Date
May 24, 14 Overall Finish List
15K Run
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 Bruce Faltynski South Bend IN 1984 31 M 1 Top 54:45.3 5:53/M
2 Chris White 2306 40 M 2 Top 56:14.3 6:03/M
3 Dennie Welch Gurnee IL 2158 39 M 3 Top 57:46.9 6:13/M
4 Keegan Boucek Winona MN 1873 30 M 1 30-34 58:36.3 6:18/M
5 Mark Davidhizar Elkhart IN 1886 32 M 2 30-34 59:47.0 6:26/M
6 Salvador Garcia Middlebury IN 1993 39 M 1 35-39 1:00:35.4 6:31/M
7 paul mitoraj Frankfort IL 2098 42 M 1 40-44 1:00:41.8 6:32/M
8 Adam Utroske Sherwood WI 2151 39 M 2 35-39 1:01:02.3 6:34/M
9 David Dodd 2370 52 M 1 50-54 1:03:48.7 6:52/M
10 Steve Freeto 2349 39 M 3 35-39 1:08:56.0 7:25/IM
11 Michael Malloy Elkhart IN 2089 47 M 1 45-49 1:08:57.9 7:25/M
12 Kelsey Stoll 2327 21 F 1 Top 1:08:58.8 7:25/M
13 Delbert Yoder Goshen IN 2164 58 M 1 55-59 1:09:25.8 7:28/IM
14 Roberto Tirado 2172 51 M 2 50-54 1:10:28.7 7:35/M
15 David Whitby 2378 50 M 3 50-54 1:11:22.8 7:40/M
16 Todd Bailey 2358 46 M 2 45-49 1:11:37.6 7:42/M
17 Devon Beck Buffalo NY 1871 30 M 3 30-34 1:11:39.5 7:42IM
18 Ana Arias-Gomez Gurnee IL 1869 40 F 2 Top 1:11:44.6 7:43/IM
19 Jason Harper 2369 42 M 2 40-44 1:11:58.2 7:44/M
20 Bryan Heinz Goshen IN 2064 52 M 4 50-54 1:12:27.4 7:47/M
21 Tracey Hoffman Mishawaka IN 2068 33 F 3 Top 1:12:57.8 7:51/M
22 Jerry Chupp 2174 37 M 4 35-39 1:13:05.6 7:52IM
23 Erik Krantz Mishawaka IN 2079 30 M 4 30-34 1:13:08.5 7:52/M
24 michael robinson elkhart IN 2119 40 M 3 40-44 1:13:54.6 7:57IM
25 Zeb Wall 2353 36 M 5 35-39 1:14:09.5 7:58/M
26 Fernando Montealegre 2397 33 M 5 30-34 1:14:45.1 8:02/M
27 Kiristi Osterday Goshen IN 2109 38 F 1 35-39 1:15:01.4 8:04/M
28 Brian Dregits 2348 34 M 6 30-34 1:16:18.2 8:12/M
29 Amie Chavarria Elkhart IN 1883 29 F 1 25-29 1:17:08.3 8:18/M
30 steve lacluyse GRANGER IN 2084 64 M 1 60-64 1:18:33.4 8:27/M
31 April Leonard Eldon MO 2086 47 F 1 45-49 1:18:47.7 8:28/M
32 Amanda Sigsbee Elkhart IN 2132 37 F 2 35-39 1:19:31.8 8:33/M
33 Nic Boocher 2178 34 M 7 30-34 1:19:35.1 8:33/M
34 Stephen Takach Granger IN 2148 49 M 3 45-49 1:20:17.1 8:38/M
35 Grant Williams Goshen IN 2160 30 M 8 30-34 1:21:09.4 8:44/M
36 Lisa Hoover Elkhart IN 2069 58 F 1 55-59 1:21:43.8 8:47/M
37 Chris Whitehead W. Lafayette IN 2159 41 M 4 40-44 1:24:24.0 9:05/M
38 Brian Aschenbrenner 2367 51 M 5 50-54 1:24:30.9 9:05/M
39 Dan Blake 2350 55 M 2 55-59 1:24:42.9 9:06/M
40 Halie Patrick 2338 29 M 1 25-29 1:24:55.9 9:08/M
41 Kevin Perkins 2396 52 M 6 50-54 1:25:11.8 9:10/M
42  tomi perkins granger IN 2111 50 F 1 50-54 1:25:18.5 9:10/M
43  benjamin Carroll Union MI 1881 37 M 6 35-39 1:25:23.9 9:11/M
44  Heather Johnson 2360 17 F 1 15-19 1:26:00.4 9:15/M
45 Lana Krantz Mishawaka IN 2080 25 F 2 25-29 1:28:04.3 9:28/M
46 Chelsea Stepp Elkhart IN 2139 25 F 3 25-29 1:30:33.6 9:44/M
47 Linford Martin 2363 63 M 2 60-64 1:31:18.8 9:49/M
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2014 Two Rivers Meet Race

Race Date

May 24, 14 Overall Finish List

15K Run

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Jamie Stoltzfus Osceola IN 2144 35 F 3 35-39 1:31:52.2 9:53/M
49 Jacob Stoltzfus Osceola IN 2145 37 M 7 35-39 1:31:53.5 9:53/M
50 Joe Dervin 2365 69 M 1 65-69 1:32:29.3 9:57/M
51 Jeffrey Faux 2184 48 M 4 45-49 1:32:37.6 9:58/M
52 Tina Sharkey Goshen IN 2127 46 F 2 45-49 1:32:37.8 9:58/M
53 Ben Davis 2359 16 M 1 15-19 1:33:50.1 10:05/M
54 Mark Grabill 2343 41 M 5 40-44 1:33:58.5 10:06/M
55 Rhonda DeVreese 2340 55 F 2 55-59 1:34:17.9 10:08/M
56 Randy Smith South Bend IN 2137 43 M 6 40-44 1:34:59.7 10:13/M
57 Douglas Walter Goshen IN 2154 51 M 7 50-54 1:35:42.3 10:17/M
58 Krissy Dugan Niles Ml 1898 37 F 4 35-39 1:35:56.1 10:19/M
59 Lynea Sieting 2183 45 F 3 45-49 1:36:15.8 10:21/M
60 KYLEA MUMAW ELKHART IN 2104 29 F 4 25-29 1:39:49.6 10:44/M
61 David Baer 2361 58 M 3 55-59 1:41:53.2 10:57/M
62 Lisa Buss Elkhart IN 1877 37 F 5 35-39 1:41:55.8 10:58/M
63 Laurie Wise Niles MiI 2162 44 F 1 40-44 1:45:56.3 11:23/M
64 Jen Cook Niles MiI 1885 34 F 1 30-34 1:50:52.9 11:55/M
65 Barbie Scrogham Ft. Wayne IN 2126 67 F 1 65-69 1:50:55.0 11:56/M
66 Dana Budd Churubusco IN 1876 59 M 4 55-59 1:51:36.0 12:00/M
67 Melissa Ettline Mishawaka IN 1900 35 F 6 35-39 1:55:48.6 12:27/M
68 Rachel Simpson-Dick Elkhart IN 2134 36 F 7 35-39 1:55:54.3 12:28/M
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